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Transfer Certificate

U-DISE CODE : 22100700317
School Code 15158

Affiliation No. 3330100

S.No. : 3092

Book No. : 31

1. Name of Pupil

2. Mother's Name

3. Father's Name/Guardian's Name
4. Nationality

5. Religion

6. Whether the candidate belongs to

~

Schedule Caste or Schedule Tribe
Date of First Admission in the School with Class

8. Date of Birth (in Christian Era)

10.

11.

12.
13.

14.
15.

16.

17.
18.

19.

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

according to Admission Register
Class in which pupil last studied

School/Board Annual examination
last taken with result

Whether failed, if so once/twice

in the same class

Subjects studied

Whether qualified for promotion to the
higher class? If so, to which class?
Month upto which school dues paid

Any fee concession availed of?

If so, the nature of such concession
Total No. of Working Days

Total No. of Working Days Present

Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/

Girl Guide (Details may be given)

Games played or extra-curricular activites
in which the pupil usually took part
(Mention achievement level therein)

General Conduct

Date of Application for Certificate
Date of Issue of Certificate
Reasons for leaving the school

Any other remarks

Admission No. :M6546

SUBODH SINGH JADON

KIRAN DEVI JADON

SHAILENDRA SINGH JADON

INDIAN

HINDU

GEN/NA

25-03-2023 IN CLASS - IV

(In Figures)  08-02-2015

(In Words) EIGHTH FEBRUARY TWO THOUSAND FIFTEEN
(In Figures) CLASSV

Passed class IV

NA

English, Hindi, Mathematics, General Science, Social Science

Yes CLASSV
FIVE

(In Figures)
(In Words)
MARCH 2024

NA

214

194

NA

Music, Art and Craft

GOOD

15-04-2024

15-04-2024

Job transfer

NA




